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PR-M Wind Coverage
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line
Excludes Takeouts
Report Run Date : 12-09-2024

Reported Period : 11-30-2024

Policies Inforce

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.
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317,777
529,702
847,479
26,318
14,349
40,667
888,146
60,706
27,461
88,167
88,167
122
55
177
1,103
1,033
2,136
2,313
2,917
1,142
4,059
4,059
739
1,155
1,894
1,894
2,402
1,070
3,472
3,472
988,051

Building Count
317,777
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847,479
26,318
14,349

40,667

888,146
60,706
27,461

88,167
88,167
399
196
595
7,524
8519
16,043
16,638
8,569
4275
12,844
12,844
909
1,959
2,868
2,868
3,484
2,280
5,764
5,764
1,014,427

Risk Count
317,777
529,702
847,479

26,318
14,349
40,667
888,146
60,706
27,461
88,167
88,167
478

271

5,973
5,973
1,022,501

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge
$1,117,892,492
$1,245,275,497
$2,363,167,989
$38,337,354
$10,782,031
$49,119,385
$2,412,287,374
$252,225,918
$78,671,855
$330,897,773
$330,897,773
$3,422,431
$1,707,941
5,130,372
$98,551,496
$91,619,752
$190,171,248
$195,301,620
$365,307,106
$141,805,508
$507,112,614
$507,112,614
$10,261,086
$15,169,627
$25,430,713
$25,430,713
$40,250,634
$16,700,868
$56,951,502
$56,951,502
$3,527,981,596

Total Exposure
$86,505,512,749
$188,512,801,800
$275,018,314,549
$5,900,444,275
$3,965,092,681
$9,865,536,956
$284,883,851,505
$29,553,276,858
$12,669,288,918
$42,222,565,776
$42,222,565,776
$1,175,964,400
$748,131,700
$1,924,096,100
$13,932,268,150
$13,331,863,248
$27,264,131,398
$29,188,227,498
$30,703,758,183
$18,198,948,593
$48,902,706,776
$48,902,706,776
$775,808,003
$1,789,345,015
$2,565,153,018
$2,565,153,018
$1,948,728,852
$1,251,105,519
$3,199,834,371
$3,199,834,371
$410,962,338,944

Policies Inforce
(14,594)
(34,113)
(48,707
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(145)
(68)
(213)
(213)
(995)
(982)
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977
1,954
(23)
(35)
©)
(44)
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(48,862)

(49,094)

Change From Prior Month
Risk Count
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(34,113)
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(213)
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(17,641)
7,638
9,805
17,443
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(49,195)

Premium With Surcharge

(81,175,633,842)
($1,315,589,177)
($2,491,223,019)
($38,283,158)
($10,863,142)
($49,146,300)
($2,540,369,319)
$1,539,954
$644,322
$2,184,276
$2,184,276
($96,764,335)
($89,670,964)
($186,435,299)
$95,091,521
$89,872,746
$184,964,267
($1,471,032)
($6,470,278)
($2,537,311)
($9,007,589)
($9,007,589)
($98,022)
$58,632
($39,390)
($39,390)
($85,284)
(85,485)
($90,769)
($90,769)
($136,506,449)

Total Exposure
(890,572,670,005)
($202,139,084,063)
($292,711,754,068)
($5,826,900,576)
($3,963,121,182)
($9,790,021,758)
($302,501,775,826)
($6,084,468)
($18,892,382)
($24,976,850)
($24,976,850)
(813,027,659,450)
(812,643,531,048)
($25,671,190,498)
$12,737,467,950
$12,560,086,848
$25,297,554,798
($373,635,700)
($506,307,620)
($292,605,093)
($798,912,713)
($798,912,713)
($8,960,900)
$842,100
($8,118,800)
($8,118,800)
(810,986,200
($4,416,549)
($15,402,749)
($15,402,749)
($21,251,258,508)
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