

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation	
Detail By Product Line	
Excludes Takeouts	
Report Run Date : 12-09-2024	
Reported Period: 11-30-2024	

11-30-2024		Current Month-End					Change From Prior Month				
		Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	317,777	317,777	317,777	\$1,117,892,492	\$86,505,512,749	(14,594)	(14,594)	(14,594)	(\$1,175,633,842)	(\$90,572,670,005)
	Remainder of State	529,702	529,702	529,702	\$1,245,275,497	\$188,512,801,800	(34,113)	(34,113)	(34,113)	(\$1,315,589,177)	(\$202,139,084,063)
	State Total	847,479	847,479	847,479	\$2,363,167,989	\$275,018,314,549	(48,707)	(48,707)	(48,707)	(\$2,491,223,019)	(\$292,711,754,068)
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	26,318	26,318	26,318	\$38,337,354	\$5,900,444,275	108	108	108	(\$38,283,158)	(\$5,826,900,576)
	Remainder of State	14,349	14,349	14,349	\$10,782,031	\$3,965,092,681	19	19	19	(\$10,863,142)	(\$3,963,121,182)
	State Total	40,667	40,667	40,667	\$49,119,385	\$9,865,536,956	127	127	127	(\$49,146,300)	(\$9,790,021,758)
PR-M	State Total	888,146	888,146	888,146	\$2,412,287,374	\$284,883,851,505	(48,580)	(48,580)	(48,580)	(\$2,540,369,319)	(\$302,501,775,826)
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	60,706	60,706	60,706	\$252,225,918	\$29,553,276,858	(145)	(145)	(145)	\$1,539,954	(\$6,084,468)
	Remainder of State	27,461	27,461	27,461	\$78,671,855	\$12,669,288,918	(68)	(68)	(68)	\$644,322	(\$18,892,382)
	State Total	88,167	88,167	88,167	\$330,897,773	\$42,222,565,776	(213)	(213)	(213)	\$2,184,276	(\$24,976,850)
PR-W	State Total	88,167	88,167	88,167	\$330,897,773	\$42,222,565,776	(213)	(213)	(213)	\$2,184,276	(\$24,976,850)
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	122	399	478	\$3,422,431	\$1,175,964,400	(995)	(7,286)	(7,824)	(\$96,764,335)	(\$13,027,659,450)
	Remainder of State	55	196	271	\$1,707,941	\$748,131,700	(982)	(8,325)	(9,817)	(\$89,670,964)	(\$12,643,531,048)
	State Total	177	595	749	\$5,130,372	\$1,924,096,100	(1,977)	(15,611)	(17,641)	(\$186,435,299)	(\$25,671,190,498)
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,103	7,524	8,125	\$98,551,496	\$13,932,268,150	977	7,119	7,638	\$95,091,521	\$12,737,467,950
	Remainder of State	1,033	8,519	10,079	\$91,619,752	\$13,331,863,248	977	8,322	9,805	\$89,872,746	\$12,560,086,848
	State Total	2,136	16,043	18,204	\$190,171,248	\$27,264,131,398	1,954	15,441	17,443	\$184,964,267	\$25,297,554,798
CR-M	State Total	2,313	16,638	18,953	\$195,301,620	\$29,188,227,498	(23)	(170)	(198)	(\$1,471,032)	(\$373,635,700)
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,917	8,569	11,787	\$365,307,106	\$30,703,758,183	(35)	(82)	(122)	(\$6,470,278)	(\$506,307,620)
	Remainder of State	1,142	4,275	6,607	\$141,805,508	\$18,198,948,593	(9)	(35)	(67)	(\$2,537,311)	(\$292,605,093)
	State Total	4,059	12,844	18,394	\$507,112,614	\$48,902,706,776	(44)	(117)	(189)	(\$9,007,589)	(\$798,912,713)
CR-W	State Total	4,059	12,844	18,394	\$507,112,614	\$48,902,706,776	(44)	(117)	(189)	(\$9,007,589)	(\$798,912,713)
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	739	909	909	\$10,261,086	\$775,808,003	0	0	0	(\$98,022)	(\$8,960,900)
	Remainder of State	1,155	1,959	1,959	\$15,169,627	\$1,789,345,015	7	6	6	\$58,632	\$842,100
	State Total	1,894	2,868	2,868	\$25,430,713	\$2,565,153,018	7	6	6	(\$39,390)	(\$8,118,800)
CNR-M	State Total	1,894	2,868	2,868	\$25,430,713	\$2,565,153,018	7	6	6	(\$39,390)	(\$8,118,800)
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,402	3,484	3,547	\$40,250,634	\$1,948,728,852	(10)	(15)	(16)	(\$85,284)	(\$10,986,200)
	Remainder of State	1,070	2,280	2,426	\$16,700,868	\$1,251,105,519	1	(5)	(5)	(\$5,485)	(\$4,416,549)
	State Total	3,472	5,764	5,973	\$56,951,502	\$3,199,834,371	(9)	(20)	(21)	(\$90,769)	(\$15,402,749)
CNR-W	State Total	3,472	5,764	5,973	\$56,951,502	\$3,199,834,371	(9)	(20)	(21)	(\$90,769)	(\$15,402,749)
Citizens Total	State Total	988,051	1,014,427	1,022,501	\$3,527,981,596	\$410,962,338,944	(48,862)	(49,094)	(49,195)	(\$136,506,449)	(\$21,251,258,508)

¹⁾ Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.